
RJ = Road Junction; TJ = T-Junction; XR = Cross Road: R# = Roundabout + Exit No.

Gap' Km Action Note

0.0 East>> McLaren Flat Bakery (Credit Card Only!)

3.9 RJ - TR Wickhams Hill Rd. (No Road Sign)
3.1 7.0 TJ - TL. Continue on Wickams Hill Rd.
6.7 13.7 XR - TL Pottery Rd
3.8 17.5 TJ - TL Meadows Rd. / Brookman Rd. (B34)

13.0 30.5 XR - TR Mawson Rd. (B34)

Toilets in Battunga Gdns. on Left
2.2 32.7 RJ - TL Kondoparinga Rd. (School on Left)
1.7 34.4 RJ - TR Greenhills Rd.
1.9 36.3 RJ Keep Right
3.2 39.5 XR - Cont. Main Rd.
1.3 40.8 XR - Cont. Todd St.
0.5 41.3 XR - Cont. Vernon St.
0.02 41.3 RJ-TL Immediately over XRoad - Parin St. Continues 

as Bugle Range & Stamps Rds

Toilets in Devanport Sq. on Left
6.4 47.7 TJ - TR Flaxley Rd. (continue on main road)
1.3 49.0 RJ - TL Church Hill Rd.
3.5 52.5 XR - TR Adelaide Rd / Strathalbyn Rd. (B33)

14.0 66.5 TR Aldgate Pump Hotel entrance on right.

MGF & Modern MGs Hoods Up Run: Part2 - McLaren Flat to Aldgate 

Pump Hotel

32.2

41.2
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